
General information about company

Scrip code 521163

Name of the company ZODIAC CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of

shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of

shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid

up equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares

held (V)

No. Of

shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

(VI)

Total nos.
shares held

(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total

no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y

Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

12 12014741 12014741 61.55 12014741 12014741 61.55

(B) Public 3690 7505233 7505233 38.45 7505233 7505233 38.45

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held

by
Employee
Trusts

Total 3702 19519974 19519974 100 19519974 19519974 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

(I)

Category of

shareholder

(II)

No. Of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

No. of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants

(Xi)

No. Of

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and

No. Of

Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,

as a % assuming

full conversion

of convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of

Locked in

shares (XII)

Number of

Shares

pledged or

otherwise

encumbered

(XIII)

Number of

equity shares

held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)
No.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares

held

(b)

(A)

Promoter &

Promoter

Group

61.55 12014741

(B) Public 38.45 7385103

(C)

Non

Promoter-

Non Public

(C1)

Shares

underlying

DRs

(C2)

Shares held

by

Employee

Trusts

Total 100 19399844
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares

held (IV)

No. Of

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares

held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying

Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)

=
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated

as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total
as a %
of

Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y

Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)
Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family
7 4450581 4450581 22.8 4450581 4450581 22.8

Sub-Total

(A)(1)
7 4450581 4450581 22.8 4450581 4450581 22.8

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals

(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

3 1254396 1254396 6.43 1254396 1254396 6.43

(e)
Any Other
(specify)

2 6309764 6309764 32.32 6309764 6309764 32.32

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

5 7564160 7564160 38.75 7564160 7564160 38.75

Total
Shareholding

of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group

(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

12 12014741 12014741 61.55 12014741 12014741 61.55

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors

3 2062909 2062909 10.57 2062909 2062909 10.57

(f)

Financial

Institutions/
Banks

1 112 112 0 112 112 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

4 2063021 2063021 10.57 2063021 2063021 10.57

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -

i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.

3418 1157853 1157853 5.93 1157853 1157853 5.93

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

22 3208661 3208661 16.44 3208661 3208661 16.44

(b)
NBFCs registered
with RBI

1 500 500 0 500 500 0

(e)
Any Other
(specify)

245 1075198 1075198 5.51 1075198 1075198 5.51

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

3686 5442212 5442212 27.88 5442212 5442212 27.88

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)

(2)+(B)(3)

3690 7505233 7505233 38.45 7505233 7505233 38.45

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

A+B+C2 )
3702 19519974 19519974 100 19519974 19519974 100

Total

(A+B+C )
3702 19519974 19519974 100 19519974 19519974 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities (X)

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities and

No. Of

Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full

conversion of

convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of

Locked in

shares (XII)

Number of

Shares

pledged or

otherwise

encumbered

(XIII)

Number of

equity shares

held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)
No.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares

held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares

held (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 22.8 4450581

Sub-Total

(A)(1)
22.8 4450581

(2) Foreign

(a) 6.43 1254396

(e) 32.32 6309764

Sub-Total

(A)(2)
38.75 7564160

Total

Shareholding

of Promoter

and Promoter

Group (A)=(A)

(1)+(A)(2)

61.55 12014741

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(e) 10.57 2062909

(f) 0 112

Sub-Total

(B)(1)
10.57 2063021

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 5.93 1067563

(a(ii)) 16.44 3183821

(b) 0 500

(e) 5.51 1070198

Sub-Total

(B)(3)
27.88 5322082

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)

(2)+(B)(3)

38.45 7385103

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2 )
100 19399844

Total (A+B+C ) 100 19399844

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Textual

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Mr. Mohamed Yusuf Noorani holds 3895473 equity shares of the Company as on 31.03.2017 of these

he holds: 18990 equity shares as Trustee for and on behalf of Yusuf Noorani Family Trust and 8334

equity shares as Trustee for and on behalf of Anees Yusuf Noorani Family Benefit Trust. Mr. Anees

Yusuf Noorani holds 973071 equity shares of the Company as on 31.03.2017 of these he holds: 18990

equity shares as Trustee for and on behalf of Anees Noorani Family Trust.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHAMED

YUSUF

NOORANI

SALMAN

YUSUF

NOORANI

AWAIS

ANEES

NOORANI

SANIYYA

ANEES

NOORANI

MOHAMED

YUSUF

NOORANI,

TRUST

ZEHRA

SALMAN

NOORANI

MUSAED

ANEES

NOORANI

PAN (II) AAAPN8713B AAAPN8714G AAAPN8716E AABPN4667R AABTM8775H ABWPN1892Q ACOPN2714L

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

(IV)
3894866 554516 75 75 607 367 75

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)
3894866 554516 75 75 607 367 75

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

19.95 2.84 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3894866 554516 75 75 607 367 75

Class eg:y

Total 3894866 554516 75 75 607 367 75

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.95 2.84 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities (X)

No. of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.95 2.84 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

3894866 554516 75 75 607 367 75
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form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(IV)

4450581

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying

Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4450581

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4450581

Class eg:y

Total 4450581

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

22.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

4450581

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not

providing PAN
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHAMED ANEES NOORANI KEWAL K SETH MUNA ANEES NOORANI Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAPN8717F AAKPS4650A ACNPN0842L Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

(IV)
973071 281250 75 1254396

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

973071 281250 75 1254396

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

4.99 1.44 0 6.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 973071 281250 75 1254396

Class eg:y

Total 973071 281250 75 1254396

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.99 1.44 0 6.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.99 1.44 0 6.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

973071 281250 75 1254396

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EURO GLOBAL HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. ASIA TANGIBLE INVESTMENTS PTE LTD. Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABCE8634Q AAGCA6376A Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I)
1 1 2

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held
(IV)

3154882 3154882 6309764

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3154882 3154882 6309764

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.16 16.16 32.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3154882 3154882 6309764

Class eg:y

Total 3154882 3154882 6309764

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.16 16.16 32.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.16 16.16 32.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0
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Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3154882 3154882 6309764

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EAST SAIL PARI WASHINGTON INDIA MASTER FUND, LTD. Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABCE7121J AAFCP7824F Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

(IV)
753522 1295887 2049409

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

753522 1295887 2049409

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

3.86 6.64 10.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 753522 1295887 2049409

Class eg:y

Total 753522 1295887 2049409

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.86 6.64 10.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.86 6.64 10.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

753522 1295887 2049409

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VALLABH ROOPCHAND BHANSHALI AKASH BHANSHALI NEMISH S SHAH Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABPB4198H AADPB5433H AAEPS1165L Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

(IV)
663300 1361700 405124 2430124

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

663300 1361700 405124 2430124

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

3.4 6.98 2.08 12.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 663300 1361700 405124 2430124

Class eg:y

Total 663300 1361700 405124 2430124

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.4 6.98 2.08 12.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.4 6.98 2.08 12.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

663300 1361700 405124 2430124

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Trusts Employees NRI
Clearing

Members

Director or Director's

Relatives

NRI –

Repat

Bodies

Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 23 47 10 6 1 1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(IV)

102 103903 110049 1560 72022 12066 775496

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)
102 103903 110049 1560 72022 12066 775496

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.53 0.56 0.01 0.37 0.06 3.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 102 103903 110049 1560 72022 12066 775496

Class eg:y

Total 102 103903 110049 1560 72022 12066 775496

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0.53 0.56 0.01 0.37 0.06 3.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities (X)

No. of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.53 0.56 0.01 0.37 0.06 3.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102 103453 108699 1560 72022 12066 772296
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M3 INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAECM1769P Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 89

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(IV)

399072 1075198

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

399072 1075198

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.04 5.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 399072 1075198

Class eg:y

Total 399072 1075198

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights
2.04 5.5

No. Of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.04 5.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

399072 1070198

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not

providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial

No.

Number of

shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or

unclaimed suspense account

voting rights

which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain

unclaimed for public shareholders

1 52 16086
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